	0452106	2022 Dec 06 PM	02:34
ICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND	MENT		
DLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY  A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]  Attila ALPEREN +1 878 257 3736			
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)    METE FOUNDATION LTD (MERSIS: 0926090331500001)   YESILOVA MH. 4023 SK. NO: 1/72   ETIMESGUT - ANKARA,	, ¬		
L		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OF	FICE USE ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 202202178081625 Filed	ate: 17-FEB-22		ATEMENT AMENDMENT  i) (or recorded) in the  CORDS.
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified	ed above is terminated with respect to sec		
. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ider continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	ntified above with respect to security inte	rest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Conti	nuation Statement is
. X ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a o	or 76 and address of assignee in item 70	and also give name of assignor in item 9.	
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affect Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate inform CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	mation in items 6 and/or 7.	record. Check only one of these two boxes.  me: Give record name d in item 6a or 6b. ADD name: Complete item 7c, also complete.	ete item 7a or 7b, and als ete items 7d-7g (if applica
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			
			··
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RASTRA GROUP INTERNATIONA	L LTD		<del>v.</del>
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RASTRA GROUP INTERNATIONA	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RASTRA GROUP INTERNATIONA  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		MIDDLE NAME  STATE POSTAL CODE Nw44AQ	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RASTRA GROUP INTERNATIONA  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  3. MAILING ADDRESS 48 BRAMPTON GROVE  4. SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR   76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	FIRST NAME CITY LONDON	STATE POSTAL COOR	COUNTRY GBR  #, if any
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RASTRA GROUP INTERNATIONA  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  2. MAILING ADDRESS 48 BRAMPTON GROVE  3. SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR   76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	FIRST NAME  CITY LONDON  7f. JURISDICTION OF ORG.  Id collateral description, or describe coll.  ROUP INTERNATIONAL LTD & MET	STATE POSTAL COOL Nw44AQ ANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL II  ateral X assigned. TE FOUNDATION LTD dated 11/182022 a di	COUNTRY GBR  #, if any
Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RASTRA GROUP INTERNATIONAR  Tb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  Tb. IN	FIRST NAME  CITY LONDON  TION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA  Ind collateral description, or describe colla  ROUP INTERNATIONAL LTD & MET  tion date of 2028 in the amount of 1  THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, authorized by a Debtor, check here	STATE POSTAL COOR Nw44AQ  ANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL II  ateral X assigned. TE FOUNDATION LTD dated 11/182022 a di 0,000,000,000,000.00 USD	COUNTRY GBR  D#, if any  vided
Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RASTRA GROUP INTERNATIONA To. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  ADD'L INFO RE TO. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.  Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restate Based on a TERMS OF TERM SHEET BETWEEN RASTRA G interest in US Treasury ISIN US912810FF04, with an expirat where said interest will mature on 12/10/2024.  NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING Tadds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination and adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination and the said should be sufficiently adds to the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination and the said should be sufficiently adds to the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination and the said should be sufficiently adds to the	FIRST NAME  CITY LONDON  TION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA  Ind collateral description, or describe colla  ROUP INTERNATIONAL LTD & MET  tion date of 2028 in the amount of 1  THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, authorized by a Debtor, check here	STATE POSTAL COOR Nw44AQ  ANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL IT  ateral X assigned.  TE FOUNDATION LTD dated 11/182022 a di 0,000,000,000,000.00 USD	COUNTRY GBR  D#, if any  vided